& s

R XK

—

TRIATION

—~,

Juez Arbitro:

XXI IRONMAN DE LANZAROTE

IRONKID

ALEVIN

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

1

o NOoO O WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16

218
239
240
231
251
242
229
217
234
245
253
220
237
226
255
228

Puesto Dorsal Apellidos y Nombre Club

1 212 PEREZ MORALES, NEREA

2 207 CLANCY, REBECCA

3 214 SANTOS ANDRADA, ROCIO

4 205 CENALMOR MINGUELA, CARLA

5 201 BELTRAMINO SANCHEZ, CHIARA

6 202 BETANCORT RODRIGUEZ, MARIA

7 210 GONZALEZ CABRERA, SARA

8 204 BUCHHOLZ, EVA

9 208 FREIRE MALAQUIAS, CARLA

10 259 VAN LAERE, MEGAN

11 216  VIERA MARIN, PAULA
CLASIFICACION MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Apellidos y Nombre Club

BERNAL HERNANDEZ, ALVARO
MORTLOCK, BRADLEY ALEXANDER
NAVARRO IBANEZ, LEOPOLDO
KNIGHT, MARCOS ANTONIO

TEJERA HERNANDEZ, DARIO

PADRON VENTURA, CARLOS

IBANEZ DE MATAUCO SANTAMARIA, UNAI
BARTSCHER, ADRIAN ROBIN

MEDINA KADDUR, ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, NICOLAS
TOM ROGER, BRINGOLF

CANDELA MONTELONGO, ALEJANDRO
MORALES BETANCOR, SERGIO
GARCIA LORENZO, LUCIANO

VINOLY MARTIN, ACOIDAN LORENZO
GONZALEZ REYES, FERNANDO

(8%

Fecha: 18/05/12

Tiempo
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:17
00:03:30
00:03:33
00:03:36
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:58

Tiempo
00:02:51
00:02:52
00:02:57
00:03:02
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:25
00:03:27

Pagina 5 de 10



/_A.
P

TRIATLON
Juez Arbitro:
17 258
18 244
19 246
20 235
21 230
22 247
23 248
24 224
25 225
26 256
27 222
28 236
29 257
30 221
31 241
32 227
33 254
34 250
35 232
36 249

XXI IRONMAN DE LANZAROTE
IRONKID

RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA, ALEJANDRO
RAMOS GONZALEZ, JUAN JAVIER
ROJIDO ASTEGGIANTE, FELIPE
MILLER COOLEY, FYNN LEE
JELLES, DUIN

SANTANA ARENCIBIA, JOSE JUAN
SAWYER, JACK

DELGADO MOYA, RAUL

ESPINOSA SERRANO, ADRIAN
WILKES, JACK BENJAMIN

DE LEON PEREZ, AGUSTIN

MOLLI DE LEON, ADRIAN

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
CORTES RUIZ, PABLO

NUEZ DORESTE, DANIEL
GONZALEZ ALAVA, JOSE

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER
SOTO AGUILAR, IVAN

LUJAN VINA, EDUARDO MANUEL
SIGNORELLI PACHECO, LUIS

G

Fecha: 18/05/12

00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:39
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:51
00:03:54
00:04:05
00:04:12
00:04:25
00:04:28
00:04:35

Pagina 6 de 10



