



XXI IRONMAN DE LANZAROTE

IRONKID



Juez Arbitro:

Fecha: 18/05/12

ALEVIN

CLASIFICACIÓN FEMENINA

<u>Puesto</u>	<u>Dorsal</u>	<u>Apellidos y Nombre</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Tiempo</u>
1	212	PEREZ MORALES, NEREA		00:03:13
2	207	CLANCY, REBECCA		00:03:14
3	214	SANTOS ANDRADA, ROCIO		00:03:17
4	205	CENALMOR MINGUELA, CARLA		00:03:30
5	201	BELTRAMINO SÁNCHEZ, CHIARA		00:03:33
6	202	BETANCORT RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA		00:03:36
7	210	GONZALEZ CABRERA, SARA		00:03:40
8	204	BUCHHOLZ, EVA		00:03:42
9	208	FREIRE MALAQUIAS, CARLA		00:03:43
10	259	VAN LAERE, MEGAN		00:03:44
11	216	VIERA MARÍN, PAULA		00:03:58

CLASIFICACIÓN MASCULINA

<u>Puesto</u>	<u>Dorsal</u>	<u>Apellidos y Nombre</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Tiempo</u>
1	218	BERNAL HERNÁNDEZ, ALVARO		00:02:51
2	239	MORTLOCK, BRADLEY ALEXANDER		00:02:52
3	240	NAVARRO IBAÑEZ, LEOPOLDO		00:02:57
4	231	KNIGHT, MARCOS ANTONIO		00:03:02
5	251	TEJERA HERNANDEZ, DARIO		00:03:08
6	242	PADRON VENTURA, CARLOS		00:03:09
7	229	IBAÑEZ DE MATAUCO SANTAMARIA, UNAI		00:03:14
8	217	BARTSCHER, ADRIAN ROBIN		00:03:15
9	234	MEDINA KADDUR, ANDRES		00:03:16
10	245	RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, NICOLAS		00:03:18
11	253	TOM ROGER, BRINGOLF		00:03:20
12	220	CANDELA MONTELONGO, ALEJANDRO		00:03:21
13	237	MORALES BETANCOR, SERGIO		00:03:22
14	226	GARCIA LORENZO, LUCIANO		00:03:23
15	255	VIÑOLY MARTIN, ACOIDAN LORENZO		00:03:25
16	228	GONZÁLEZ REYES, FERNANDO		00:03:27



XXI IRONMAN DE LANZAROTE

IRONKID



Juez Arbitro:

Fecha: 18/05/12

17	258	RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA, ALEJANDRO	00:03:28
18	244	RAMOS GONZÁLEZ, JUAN JAVIER	00:03:29
19	246	ROJIDO ASTEGGIANTE, FELIPE	00:03:30
20	235	MILLER COOLEY, FYNN LEE	00:03:31
21	230	JELLES, DUIN	00:03:32
22	247	SANTANA ARENCIBIA, JOSÉ JUAN	00:03:33
23	248	SAWYER, JACK	00:03:34
24	224	DELGADO MOYA, RAUL	00:03:35
25	225	ESPINOSA SERRANO, ADRIAN	00:03:36
26	256	WILKES, JACK BENJAMIN	00:03:39
27	222	DE LEÓN PÉREZ, AGUSTIN	00:03:48
28	236	MOLLI DE LEÓN, ADRIÁN	00:03:49
29	257	MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS	00:03:50
30	221	CORTES RUIZ, PABLO	00:03:51
31	241	NUEZ DORESTE, DANIEL	00:03:54
32	227	GONZALEZ ALAVA, JOSE	00:04:05
33	254	VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JAVIER	00:04:12
34	250	SOTO AGUILAR, IVÁN	00:04:25
35	232	LUJAN VIÑA, EDUARDO MANUEL	00:04:28
36	249	SIGNORELLI PACHECO, LUIS	00:04:35